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Сетка занятий 
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Приказ̂
густа 2024 г.

о 258
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понедельник вторник с реда четверг пятница
Группа 
раннего 
возраста 

№1 
(1,6-2 года)

ВРЕМЯ ЗАНЯТИЯ ВРЕМЯ ЗАНЯТИЯ ВРЕМЯ ЗАНЯТИЯ ВРЕМЯ ЗАНЯТИЯ ВРЕМЯ ЗАНЯТИЯ
9.10-9.20

15.30-15.40
15.50-16.00

Музыка

ЧХЛ (1подгр) 
ЧХЛ (2подгр)

8.50-9.00 
9.10-9.20

15.30-15.40
15.50-16.00

Физ-ра (1 подг) 
Физ-ра (2подг)

Лепка(1подгр) 
Лепка (2подгр)

9.00-9.10
9.20-9.30

15.20-15.30

Матем (1подг) 
Матем (2подг)

Музыка

8.50-9.00 
9.10-9.20

15.30-15.40
15.50-16.00

Физ-ра (1подг) 
Физ-ра (2подг)

Рисов (1подг) 
Рисов (2подг)

9.00-9.10
9.20-9.30

15.30-15.40
15.50-16.00

Разв.р (1подг) 
Разв.р (2подг)

ФЦКМ (1 подг) 
ФЦКМ(2подг)

10
заня
тий

Первая 
младшая 

группа №2 
(2-3 года)

8.50-9.00

15.30-15.40
15.50-16.00

Музыка

ЧХЛ (1подгр) 
ЧХЛ (2подгр)

9.00-9.10
9.20-9.30

15.30-15.40
15.50-16.00

Матем (1 подг) 
Матем (2подг)

ФЦКМ (1подг) 
ФЦКМ(2подг)

8.55-9.05
9.15-9.25

15.40-15.50

Физ-ра (1подг) 
Физ-ра (2подг)

Музыка

9.00-9.10
9.20-9.30

15.30-15.40
15.50-16.00

Разв.р (1подг) 
Разв.р (2подг)

Лепка(1подгр) 
Лепка (2подгр)

8.50-9.00 
9.10-9.20

15.30-15.40
15.50-16.00

Физ-ра (1подг) 
Физ-ра (2подг)

Рисов (1подг) 
Рисов (2 подг)

10
заня
тий

Вторая 
младшая 

группа №3 
(3-4 года)

8.50-9.05
9.15-9.30

Физкультура
Рисование

8.50-9.05
9.15-9.30

Музыка 
Развитие речи

9.00-9.15
10.50-11.05

Математика 
Физкультура 
(на прогулке)

9.05-9.20
9.30-9.50

Лепка/апплик
Физкультура

8.50-9.05
9.15-9.30

Музыка
ФЦКМ 10

заня
тий

Средняя 
группа Л»5 
(4-5 лет)

8.45-9.05
9.15-9.35

Рисование
Физкультура

9.15-9.35
9.45-10.05

Музыка
Тат.яз/Леп.апп

9.05-9.25
9.35-9.55

Математика
Физкультура

8.55-9.15
11.10-11.30

Развитие речи 
Физкультура 
(на прогулке)

8.45-9.05
9.15-9.35

Род.яз/Леп.апп
Музыка 10

заня
тий

Старшая 
группа №4 
(5-6 лет)

9.10-9.35
9.45-10.10

15.30-15.50

Развитие речи 
Физкультура

Рисование

8.55-9.20
9.30-9.55

15.30-15.50

Тат.яз/Разв.р.
Физкультура

ФЦКМ

9.00-9.25 
9.35-10.00

16.00-16.25

Тат.яз/ Лепк.ап 
Род.яз/Леп.апп

Музыка

8.55-9.20
11.20-11.45

15.30-15.50

Математика 
Физкультура 
(на прогулке) 
Рисование

9.15-9.40
9.50-10.15

Род.яз/Разв.ре.
Музыка 14

заня
тий

Подготови 
тельная к 

школе 
группа №6 
(6-7 лет)

8.50-9.20
9.30-10.00
10.10-10.40

Тат.яз/Рисов.
Музыка
Род.яз/Рисов.

8.45-9.15
9.25-9.55
10.05-10.35

Математика
ФЦКМ
Физкультура

8.45-9.15
9.25-9.55
10.05-10.35

Математика 
Обуч. грамоте 
Физкультура

8.45-9.15
9.25-9.55
10.05-10.35

Музыка
Тат.яз/Леп.апп
Род.яз/Леп.апп

8.45-9.15
9.25-9.55
11.35-12.05

Развитие речи 
Рисование 
Физкультура 
(на прогулке)

15
заня
тий


